BREEZE  I I
UNDER- CAB INET
ESSENT IA LS
ZEPHYRONLINE.COM
Updated with dual-level BriteStrip™
LED lighting the Breeze II’s modern,
clean lines provide a perfect comple-
ment to any interior. Equipped with
3-speed electronic controls, 400-CFM
blower, convenient dishwasher-safe
aluminum filters and an auto delay-off
feature that clears the air and powers
down after 5 minutes. Available in
black, white, stainless steel and black
stainless finishes.
Front
Side
Top
(30”) 29 15/16, (36”) 35 15/16
14 3/8”
22º 5 1/2”
20 3/32”
2.5º
14 3/8”
10 7/8”
2”
10”
3 1/4”
Stainless Steel
Black Stainless
Black
White
ZEPHYRONLINE.COM
UNDER- CAB INET
Specifications subject to change, check zephyronline.com for up-to-date information.
Zephyr Ventilation | 2277 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda, CA 94502 | 888.880.VENT
MODEL
Black
White
Black Stainless
Stainless Steel
Size
Blower CFM (Min. - Max.)
Sones (Min. - Max.)
FEATURES
Controls
Speed Levels
Auto Delay-Off
Lighting
Dual-Level Lighting
Filters
Recirculating Option
DUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Vertical Internal Blower
Horizontal Internal Blower
AC POWER
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Recirculating Kit
MOUNTING HEIGHT RANGE*
WARRANTY
AK1200BB
AK1200BW
AK1200BBS
AK1200BS
30” (29-15/16”)
175 - 400
1.9 - 4.5
Electronic Touch
3
Yes
BriteStrip™ LED x1
Yes
Aluminum Mesh x2
Yes
3-1/4” x 10”
3-1/4” x 10”
120V, 60Hz at Max. 0.8A
0AK11-21001
24” - 32”
3 years parts, 1 year labor
*Mounting height refers to distance between top of a 36” tall cooking surface and bottom of hood.
AK1236BB
AK1236BW
AK1236BBS
AK1236BS
36” (35-15/16”)
175 - 400
1.9 - 4.5
Electronic Touch
3
Yes
BriteStrip™ LED x1
Yes
Aluminum Mesh x2
Yes
3-1/4” x 10”
3-1/4” x 10”
120V, 60Hz at Max. 0.8A
0AK11-21001
24” - 32”
3 years parts, 1 year labor
APR17.0201
BREEZE  I I
E SSENT IA LS